/ 271
/ Level / Pressure Bell Level-Monitoring
Level-Measurement and -monitoring
rev. 2023-09    PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
FD-02

3 = with housing, R ½”-female, R1 ¼”-male
4 = with housing, hose joint 40 mm
Ordering Codes:Housing Dimensions:
Dimensions in mm:
Versions:
FD-02 Pressure Bell Switch
Version:
FD-02.1 - no housing
FD-02.2 - with housing, R ½”-female
FD-02.3 - with housing, R ½”-female, R1 ¼”-male
FD-02.4 - with housing, hose joint 40 mm
Version d1 x d2
FD-02.2 R ½“ female 78 mm -
FD-02.3 R ½“ female 85 mm R1 ¼“ male
FD-02.4 hose 108 mm 40 mm